Landesjugendmeisterschaften 2011

in Steyr

Allround

Madchen
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Ortsstelle

Loidl

Simone

00:51,05

01:40,24

00:47,45

03:18,74

Ebensee

Firthauer

Viktoria

00:54,29

01:37,31

00:45,50

03:17,10

Litzlberg

Winklmayr

Laura

00:54,52
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00:54,45

03:05,44

Perg

Langsenlehner

Vanessa

01:04,68

02:29,92

01:10,52

04:45,12

Steyr

Cirkova

Anna

00:47,63

01:08,64

00:46,45

02:42,72

Gaste

Gallistlova

Pavla

00:38,47

01:08,63

00:38,31

02:25,41
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Niemezeck

Sabrina

00:47,29

01:30,23

00:46,12

03:03,64
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Landesjugendmeisterschaften 2011
in Steyr

Helfer Burschen
Ifd.Nr.| Bahn FamiliennamgdVorname| 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf | Strafpunkte [ Gesamtzeit [ Rang Ortsstelle

1 1|Pucher Philip 01:41,28( 00:53,77 00:57,47| 00:10,83 03:43,35 2|Laakirchen
2 2|Gatzweiler [Martin 01:52,17| 01:00,97( 01:11,53| 00:08,86 04:13,53 5(Steyr

3 3|Berounsky [Ales 01:01,78( 00:37,58| 00:42,94( 00:07,15 02:29,45(G 1 |Gaste

4 4|Stickler Daniel 01:46,61 0|Vorchdorf
5 5|Kodym Jan 01:04,34( 00:38,66/ 00:48,12( 00:09,36 02:40,48( G 2 |Gaste

6 6

7 1|Kveton Daniel 01:20,42( 01:31,71| 00:42,30( 00:07,99 02:42,42(G 3 |Gaste

8 2|Dopf Philipp 01:38,81| 00:57,37( 00:59,70| 00:09,82 03:45,70 3|Vorchdorf
9 3|Bunjaku Albin 01:26,65| 00:51,00f 00:54,69| 00:20,56 03:32,90 1|Perg

10 4(Obermann |David 01:41,50| 01:10,00( 01:00,22| 00:11,01 04:02,79 4(Steyr

11 5

12 6

13 1

14 2

15 3

16 4

17 5

18 6

19 1

20 2

21 3

22 4

23 5

24 6

25 1

26 2

27 3

28 4

29 5

30 6




Landesjugendmeisterschaften 2011

in Steyr

Helfer Madchen

Ifd.Nr.| Bahn Familienname Vorname 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf | Strafpunkte [ Gesamtzeit [ Rang
1 1|Berounska Natalie 01:11,47 00:44,12| 00:50,19| 00:07,69 02:53,47|G 1
2 2|Zimmer Lisa 01:59,08 01:01,99| 01:03,47( 00:11,82 04:16,36 4
3 3
4 4(Plrimayr Cornelia 01:35,14 01:02,02] 01:01,71| 00:26,58 04:05,45 3
5 5|Bunjaku Alberita 01:59,56 01:04,81|] 01:07,70( 00:30,29 04:42,36 7
6 6|Sperrer Cornelia 01:52,58 01:12,88| 01:37,75| 00:11,26 04:54,47 9
7 1|Silbernagl Christina 02:14,68 01:09,15| 01:26,23| 00:29,88 05:19,94 11
8 2
9 3|Bunjaku Vera 02:02,57 01:05,02] 01:19,68| 00:30,86 04:58,13 10
10 4(Stickler Carina 01:56,17 01:05,50| 01:12,00f 00:25,34 04:39,01 6
11 5|Luftensteiner Vera 01:43,24 01:02,10 01:07,91 00:27,13 04:20,38 5
12 6
13 1|Binder Nadine 01:30,35 00:57,76| 00:57,74( 00:29,62 03:55,47 2
14 2
15 3|Luksova Kristyna 01:18,75 00:53,19| 00:49,10|{ 00:09,53 03:10,57|G 2
16 4|Streibl Viktoria 01:34,70 00:53,10| 01:05,25( 00:09,42 03:42,47 1
17 5|Zauner Stefanie 01:52,71 01:16,29 01:08,16 00:25,38 04:42,54 8
18 6
19 1
20 2
21 3
22 4
23 5
24 6
25 1
26 2
27 3
28 4
29 5
30 6




Ortsstelle

Gaste

Vorchdorf

Vorchdorf

Perg

Vorchdorf

Vorchdorf

Perg

Vorchdorf

Perg

Perg

Gaste

Perg

Vorchdorf




